Lychee Martini

Bombay Sapphire gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, elderflower, violette,
lemon and cranberry

Watermelon Mule
Skyy vodka, watermelon juice, lime and Jamaican ginger beer

Strawberry & Rhubarb Fizz

Skyy vodka, rhubarb and rosehip cordial, strawberries, lemon
and prosecco

The Passionate

Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, pink grapefruit juice, lemon and
passionfruit syrup

Our Rum Punch

Combination of Havana 3 year and Gosling’s rum, velvet falernum,
pineapple juice, lime and Angostura bitters

Raspberry & Lychee Sling

Lychee juice, mint, raspberries, lemon and soda water

Virgin Collins
Seedlip, Everleaf Marine, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup,
Schweppes soda & lemonade

Mountain Spritz
Everleaf Mountain, fever tree pink soda, cranberry & orange juice
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Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV
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Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV

Wes 5 [l Gl

also available in 125ml measures 175ml
White

Elevé (Marsanne, Viognier) 8
Languedoc Roussillon, France 2021

Corte Vigna (Pinot Grigio) 8.5
Provincia di Pavia, Italy 2020

Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc) 10
Nelson, New Zealand 2021

Gavi di Gavi “Toledana’ Domini Villa Lanata (Cortese) 11
Piemonte, [taly 2020

Markus Molitor, Haus Klosterberg (Riesling) 13

Mosel, Germany 2021

12

11

16

Carafe

22

23

¥

Red
Elevé (Pinot Noir) Roussillon
France 2021

Monte Velho Tinto, Esporao (Aragonéz, Trincadeira)
Alentejo, Portugal 2020

Don Jacobo Crianza
Rioja, Spain

Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec)
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019

Chateau Musar Jeune Rouge

(Cinsoult, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Bekaa Valey, Lebanon 2020

Rosé

Monte Velho Rose, Esporio (Aragonéz, Trincadeira)

Alentejo, Portugal 2021

Whispering Angel Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)

Alentejo, Portugal 2021

Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV
Louis Pommery England Brut

Qegzc

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV
‘White

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV
Elevé (Marsanne, Vi iognier)
Languedoc Roussillon, France 2021

Corte Vigna (Pinot Grigio)
Provincia di Pavia, [taly 2020

Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc)
Nelson, New Zealand 2021

Gavi di Gavi “Toledana’ Domini Villa Lanata (Cortese)
Piemonte, Italy 2020

Markus Molitor, Haus Klosterberg (Riesling)
Mosel, Germany 2021

955 26

11 30

13 34

14 45

Bottle

47
77

89
102
97

Bottle

34

48

54

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




Red
Elevé (Pinot Noir) Roussillon
France 2021

Monte Velho Tinto, Espordo (Aragonéz, Trincadeira)
Alentejo, Portugal 2020

Don Jacobo Crianza
Rioja, Spain

Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec)
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019

Chateau Musar Jeune Rouge (Cinsoult, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Bekaa Valey, Lebanon 2020

Rosé
Monte Velho Rose, Esporio (Aragonéz, Trincadeira)
Alentejo, Portugal 2021

Whispering Angel Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)

Alentejo, Portugal 2021

Peroni

Asahi Super Dry
Magners Irish Cider
Camden Hells Lager

S

Bottled water
Acqua Panna still water
S.Pellegrino sparkling water

Juices

Fresh orange juice
Fresh apple juice
Fresh grapefruit juice
Tomato juice
Cranberry juice

Sparkling
Lemonade
Tonic water
Slimline tonic
Coke

Diet Coke

o s foSeleln

English Breakfast
Jasmine

Earl Grey

Fresh mint and lemon
Green Sencha
Rosehip and Hibiscus

(el

Filter coffee
Latte
Decaffeinated
Macchiato
Espresso

2

34

38

44

60

Bottle

0.75
6.75
6.75
725

(6}

[92]

4.5
45
4.5
4.5

Mocha
Cappuccino
Double espresso
Rococo chocolate

(award-winning organic drinking chocolate with a creamy finish)

S5t

also available in 25ml measures

Vodka
Skyy

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Sipsmith

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 3 year
Appleton Estate
Havana 7 year

Scotch

Single Malt

Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Talisker 10 year

Laphroaig 10 year

Oban 14 year

Lagavulin 16 year

Blended

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 year
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Irish
Jameson

American
Maker’s Mark
Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Plata
Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

Liqueurs / Digestifs
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Tia Maria

Sambuca

50ml

10.5
11

13
19
19

9.5

9.5
10
10

11

9
12

10.5
11
13
13

9

©
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If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Our vintages may vary and if so, a suitable alternative will be recommended. A discretionary service charge of12.5% will be added to your bill.




